
17 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
HS Esther Groenheiden D1 1 D2 D3 D2 D0 V5 D4 D1 D1 D3 D3 D3 D1 D1 D1 D2 V5 2 16 0,125 37 76 -39 16. 3. D1
Der Christian Van Haselen H1 2 V5 V5 D4 D4 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 10 16 0,625 69 48 21 5. 1. H1
Gas Micha van Hees FUTH 3 V5 D1 D1 V5 D2 D2 V5 D3 D4 V5 D4 D4 D2 D2 D1 V5 5 16 0,313 51 66 -15 13. 2. FUTH
HS Marijn de Jong FUTH 4 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 16 0,750 72 54 18 3. 1. FUTH
Kar Oscar Kardolus H2 5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 14 16 0,875 76 42 34 2. 2. H2

Gent Kathleen Kets D1 6 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 D4 D0 D4 V5 V5 V5 10 16 0,625 64 60 4 7. 1. D1
Sca Bart Klootwijk H3 7 V5 D4 V5 D4 D3 D4 V5 D1 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D1 D3 V5 7 16 0,438 60 62 -2 11. 1. H3
HS Sonja Lendi D2 8 V5 D1 D0 D4 D1 D3 D3 D2 D4 D3 D3 D1 D0 D1 D2 D2 1 16 0,063 35 76 -41 17. 1. D2

Ams Anton Oskamp H2 9 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 15 16 0,938 79 35 44 1. 1. H2
Vrij Jerry Rutten H2 10 V5 D1 V5 D1 D3 D2 D1 V5 D3 D1 V5 D1 D1 D2 D1 D2 4 16 0,250 39 73 -34 14. 4. H2
Sca Pieter van Seventer H4 11 V5 V5 D4 D3 D3 D4 V5 V5 D0 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 9 16 0,563 66 55 11 8. 1. H4
Pos Evert-Jan Smid H1 12 V5 D2 V5 D1 D0 V5 D4 V5 D2 D2 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 8 16 0,500 57 69 -12 10. 3. H1
US Nico van Sterkenburg H2 13 V5 D1 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 11 16 0,688 67 50 17 4. 3. H2
Viv Jean Marie Stokkermans D1 14 V5 D1 V5 D3 D2 V5 D2 V5 D1 V5 D2 D3 D3 V5 D4 V5 7 16 0,438 56 58 -2 12. 2. D1
Gent Alain Thielemans H1 15 V5 V5 V5 D4 D2 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 10 16 0,625 68 52 16 6. 2. H1
Gas Andre Vancso FUTH 16 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 9 16 0,563 68 58 10 9. 1. FUTH
Ela Johan Wulms H1 17 D3 D3 D1 D3 D1 D4 D1 V5 D1 V5 D1 D4 D3 D3 D2 D4 2 16 0,125 44 74 -30 15. 1. H1

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H2 1
2. H2 2
3. FUTH 1
4. H2 3
5. H1 1
6. H1 2
7. D1 1
8. H4 1
9. FUTH 1

10. H1 3
11. H3 1
12. D1 2
13. FUTH 2
14. H2 4
15. H1 1
16. D1 3
17. D2 1

Scheidsrechter
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Meldingen
Geen Logische Fouten

Ams Anton Oskamp 9

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

Stichkampf

Kar Oscar Kardolus 5
HS Marijn de Jong 4
US Nico van Sterkenburg 13
Der Christian Van Haselen 2

Gent Alain Thielemans 15
Gent Kathleen Kets 6
Sca Pieter van Seventer 11
Gas Andre Vancso 16
Pos Evert-Jan Smid 12
Sca Bart Klootwijk 7
Viv Jean Marie Stokkermans 14
Gas Micha van Hees 3
Vrij Jerry Rutten 10
Ela Johan Wulms 17
HS Esther Groenheiden 1
HS Sonja Lendi 8


